Pos Nombre

O 00N O UV b WN B

RICARDO SALDIAS BARRENECHE
EDUARDO BELZUNCE TORMO

MARTA AGUIRRE ARBEX

IGNACIO PARDO ESTEVEZ

ENRIQUE ALVAREZ-SALA GOMEZ-MORAN
GUILLERMO SANTACRUZ MARTIN
CARLOS JAVIER ALVAREZ ALVAREZ
JOSE LUIS VALENCIANO ESTEVEZ
JAVIER ARROYO GONZALEZ

ALFONSO URBANO LOPEZ CARRIZOSA
JUAN CAPELLA GOMEZ-ACEBO
MANUEL RUIZ BANA

FERNANDO OTAOLA UBIETA

Total HCE HCI

+1

JOSE MARIA CARNICERO ORTIZ DE SOLORZAI+3

JOSE HERRERO GALLEGO
IGNACIO ESCRIBANO SAEZ
JOSE MARIA CIANCAS PRIETO-PUGA

+3
+3
+3

ENRIQUE GONZALEZ DE CASTEJON LARRANA +4

JUAN PABLO DE LA MADRID AGUIRIANO
GONZALO RIVEIRO PITA

ANDRES DEL VADO LOPEZ

FRANCISCO RAMOS CRESPO

JUAN CARLOS HERRERO UGARTE
CARLOS CONDE CASTELLO

ANGEL NOVILLO OLIAS

JOSE LUIS LUCERO BATALLA

MARINA FERNANDEZ-CASTANO SANTOS
MONICA SALADA VIRGILI

IGNACIO LLISO ARANGUREN
ESPERANZA ENGRA GRANERO
FERNANDO PERTIERRA PASTOR

OSCAR MONTORO HERNANDEZ
ARTURO DEL DIEGO SUAREZ

ALFONSO COLON DE CARVAIJAL G.
IGNACIO RUIZ-RIVAS HERNANDO
ENRIQUE CASTANO PEREA

+4
+5
+5
+6
+6
+7
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10

12,1
9,2
21,1
16,6
11,1
8,3
15,1
6,4
7,7
8,4
16
24,6
24,1
8,5
10
20,8
23,4
13,9
26,9
14
19
11,3
25,1
8,1
14,9
15,2
26
18
23
24,8

9,5
14
20,8
22,6
26,5

Puntos

Golpes ranking

13 68
10 69
24 69
1871
12 72

973
16 73

774

874

974
17 74
27 74
27 74

976
11 76
23 76
26 76
15 77
29 77
1578
2178
12 79
28 79

8 80
16 81
16 81
30 81
20 82
25 82
28 82

8 83
10 83
15 83
23 83
25 83
29 83

66
60
54
53
52

invitado
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
invitado
33
32
31
30
invitado
29
28
27
26
25
24



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
NE

CARLOS LLANSO FELGUEROSO
PEDRO HUARTE ARROYO
ERNESTO GUARDIA DE LA MORA
CARLOS DIAZ DEL RIO GARCIA
PEDRO JESUS ALONSO ROBLES
ALFONSO AZQUETA SANTIAGO
VALENTIN DE TORRES GARCIA
JOSE LUIS PAMIES LOPEZ
MANUEL ROLDAN GARCIA

IVAN DEL AMA GARCIA

JOSE LUIS CHINCHILLA VICIANA
FERNANDO ZELEDON MARTINEZ
CONCEPCION ZULUETA LUCHSINGER
JOSE IGNACIO CORTES BRETON

+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+13
+14
+22
+23
+24
+24
+25
+27
+7

13,9
18,7
23,7
13,2
19,1
23,1
28,1
26,5
33,9
17,6
27,8
22,9
27,2

21

15 84
20 84
26 84
14 85
21 85
25 86
29 87
29 95
29 96
19 97
29 97
25 98
31 100
23 23

16
invitado
15
14
13
12
11



